

ZENITH EXPORTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 19, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001, India
 Telephone: 2248-7071, 2248-6936, 2248-9622; Fax: 91-33-2248-9853, 2248-0960
 E-mail: zenith@giasco1.vsnl.net.in, website: www.zenithexportslimited.com
 CIN : L24294WB1981PLC033902

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2016

Sl No.	Particulars	(Rs. in lacs)			
		Current Quarter ended 31st March, 2016	Corresponding Quarter ended 31st March, 2015	Current Year ended 31st March, 2016	Previous Year ended 31st March, 2015
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	5,374	6,631	24,252	26,647
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	71	177	16	6
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax after Extraordinary Items	71	177	16	6
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	540	540	540	540
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	8657	8641
6	Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) not Annualised (before Extraordinary Items)	1.31	3.28	0.30	0.16
7	Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) not Annualised (after Extraordinary Items)	1.31	3.28	0.30	0.16

Notes:

- The figures of the Last Quarter of Current financial year are the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of the full final year and the published year to date figures upto 3rd Quarter of the Current financial year.
- Figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of Current period where necessary.
- The above financial Results have been approved by the Audit Committee and Board of Directors at their meeting held on 25th May 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.zenithexportslimited.com).

AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2016

Sl No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Year Ended	
		31/03/2016 (Audited)	31/12/2015 (Audited)	31/03/2015 (Audited)	31/03/2016 (Audited)	31/03/2015 (Audited)
1	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations (Net)	5,054	5,391	6,173	22,649	24,867
	(b) Other Operating Income	320	366	458	1,603	1,780
	Total Income from Operations (Net)	5,374	5,757	6,631	24,252	26,647
2	Expenditure					
	(a) Cost of Materials consumed	3,888	4,172	4,199	16,621	19,009
	(b) Purchase of traded goods	38	48	139	208	633
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock-in-trade	(45)	285	318	(81)	(124)
	(d) Employees benefits expense	261	271	382	1,217	1,398
	(e) Depreciation and Amortisation Expense	87	86	116	349	456
	(f) Processing charges	559	479	408	2,001	1,702
	(g) Power & Fuel	38	116	327	796	1,172
	(h) Exchange Fluctuation Loss/(Gain) Net	(53)	(67)	(129)	(320)	(552)
	(i) Provision/(Reversal) for Losses on Forward contract mark to Market basis	-	-	-	-	-
	(j) Other Expenditure	615	700	597	2,665	2,502
	Total Expenditure (a) to (j)	5,388	6,090	6,357	24,154	26,196
3	Profit/(Loss) from Operations before Other Income, Finance Cost and Exceptional items (1-2)	(14)	(333)	274	98	451
4	Other Income	89	36	56	148	93
5	Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Finance cost & Exceptional items (3+4)	75	(297)	330	246	544
6	Finance Costs	17	(1)	126	243	364
7	Profit/(Loss) after Finance cost but before Exceptional items (5-6)	58	(296)	204	3	(20)
8	Exceptional Items -	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7-8)	58	(296)	204	3	(20)
10	Tax Expense (incl. Deferred Tax)	(13)	(92)	27	(13)	(28)
11	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	71	(204)	177	16	8
12	Extraordinary Items	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11-12)	71	(204)	177	16	8
14	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	540	540	540	540	540
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	8657	8641
16	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and diluted before Extra Ordinary Items	1.31	(3.78)	3.28	0.30	0.16
	Basic and diluted after Extra Ordinary Items	1.31	(0.38)	3.28	0.30	0.16

QUARTERLY SEGMENT WISE REVENUE RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED MARCH 31, 2016

Sl No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Year Ended	
		31/03/2016 (Audited)	31/12/2015 (Audited)	31/03/2015 (Audited)	31/03/2016 (Audited)	31/03/2015 (Audited)
1	SEGMENT REVENUE					
a.	Silk Fabrics/Made-ups	280	320	254	1,217	966
b.	Industrial Leather Hand Gloves/Made-ups	4,389	4,207	4,200	16,963	16,438
c.	Yarn	215	982	1,606	3,690	6,754
d.	EOU - Silk Fabrics	490	568	571	2,362	2,489
	TOTAL (a+b+c+d)	5,374	5,757	6,631	24,252	26,647
	Less: Inter Segment Revenue	-	-	-	-	-
	Net Sales/Income From Operations	5,374	5,757	6,631	24,252	26,647
2	SEGMENT RESULTS Profit/(Loss) before Tax and Interest					
a.	Silk Fabrics/Made-ups	(36)	(3)	(6)	(141)	(24)
b.	Industrial Leather Hand Gloves/Made-ups	168	(11)	544	1,144	1,278
c.	Yarn	19	(225)	(95)	(516)	(508)
d.	EOU - Silk Fabrics	(14)	(30)	(78)	(93)	(88)
	TOTAL (a+b+c+d)	137	(269)	362	394	656
	Less:					
(1)	Finance Cost	17	(1)	126	243	364
(2)	Other un-allocable expenditure net of un-allocable income	62	28	32	148	112
	Total Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	58	(296)	204	3	(20)
3	CAPITAL EMPLOYED (SEGMENT ASSETS - SEGMENT LIABILITIES)					
a.	Silk Fabrics/Made-ups	1,058	1,074	1,016	1,059	1,016
b.	Industrial Leather Hand Gloves/Made-ups	4,874	4,468	4,084	4,874	4,064
c.	Yarn	977	1,244	3,667	977	1,667
d.	EOU - Silk Fabrics	2,265	2,330	2,378	2,265	2,378
e.	Unallocable	22	37	36	22	36
	TOTAL (a+b+c+d+e)	9,197	9,154	9,181	9,197	9,181

STANDLONE STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS ON 31-03-2016

Particulars	(Rs. in lacs)	
	As at period ended 31.03.2016 (Audited)	As at period ended 31.03.2015 (Audited)
[A] EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1 Shareholders funds		
Share Capital	540	540
Reserves and surplus	8,657	8,641
Sub total-Shareholders funds	9,197	9,181
2 Non current liabilities		
Long term Borrowings	-	-
Deferred tax liabilities(net)	47	64
Other long term liabilities	231	244
Sub total-Non-current liabilities	278	308
3 Current liabilities		
Short term borrowings	1,263	3,162
Trade payables	689	322
Other current liabilities	869	679
Short term provisions	28	37
Sub total-Current liabilities	2,828	4,200
TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES	12,103	13,689
[B] ASSETS		
1 Non current assets		
Fixed assets	2,289	2,916
Non-current Investment	-	-
Deferred Tax Assets	174	139
Long term loans and advances	456	777
Other non current assets	-	-
Sub total-Non current assets	2,919	3,832
2 Current assets		
Current investments	2	2
Inventories	4,333	6,132
Trade receivables	3,445	2,148
Cash and cash equivalents	462	325
Short term loans and advances	753	730
Other current assets	186	320
Sub total-Current assets	9,184	9,657
TOTAL ASSETS	12,103	13,689

Notes:

- The figures of the Last Quarter of Current financial year are the balancing figure between audited figures, in respect of the full final year and the published year to date figures upto 3rd Quarter of the Current financial year.
- Figures for the previous period/year have been regrouped and reclassified to conform to the classification of Current period where necessary.
- The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 25-05-2016 and have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 25th May 2016

For Zenith Exports Limited
 Sd/- (R.K. Loyalika)
 Managing Director

জেনিথ এক্সপোর্ট লিমিটেড

বেজি : অফিস : ১৯, আর এন মুখার্জী রোড, কলকাতা - ৭০০০০১

Telephone : 2248-7071, 2248-6936, 2248-9522, Fax : 91-33-2248-9853, 2248-0960

E-mail : zenith@glsci01.vsnl. Website : www.zenithexportslimited.com

CIN : L24294WB1981PLCO33902

৩১.০৩.২০১৬ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক/

বছরের অনির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক ফলাফল

লক্ষ টাকায়

বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক		সমাপ্ত বছর	
	৩১ মার্চ, ২০১৬	৩১ মার্চ, ২০১৫	৩১ মার্চ, ২০১৬	৩১ মার্চ, ২০১৫
১. মোট কার্যকর খেতে অর্থাৎ (নেট)	৪,৫৭৫	৬,৩৬৩	২৪,২০২	২৪,৫৪৭
২. নিট বিক্রয়/(ক্রয়) সাধারণ কার্যকর খেতে বছরের পরে	৭১	১৭৭	১৬	১৮
৩. নিট বিক্রয়/(ক্রয়) করে পরে (সাধারণ কার্যকর খেতে পরে)	৭১	১৭৭	১৬	১৮
৪. আদায়শীল ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূল্যহীন (স্বত্বাধীনে শেয়ার মূল্য ১০ টাকায়)	৪৪০	৪৪০	৪৪০	৪৪০
৫. সংরক্ষণ (পুনর্মূল্যায়নযোগ্য) সন্তানের পূর্ণকর্তী বছরে ব্যালেন্স শিট অনুসারে	-	-	৮৬৭	৮৬৭
৬. মূল ও মিশ্র শেয়ার প্রতি আর্থ (ব্যতিক্রমী বিক্রয়ের পরে) (১০ টাকায়)	১.০১	০.২৮	০.০০	০.১৬
৭. মূল ও মিশ্র শেয়ার প্রতি আর্থ (ব্যতিক্রমী বিক্রয়ের পরে) (১০ টাকায়)	১.০১	০.২৮	০.০০	০.১৬

১. নেট আয়ের শেষ বৈশিষ্ট্যের অর্থাৎ বছর পুরো আর্থিক বছরে নিরীক্ষিত।
২. পূর্ণকর্তী হিসাব বছরে অর্থাৎ/বছরে বছর লক্ষ চলতি বছরে অর্থাৎ প্রচলন অনুসারে পুনর্মূল্যায়ন/পুনর্মূল্যায়িত করা হয়েছে।
৩. উপরিউক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলগুলি ২৫ মে, ২০১৬ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত কোম্পানির পরিচালকবর্গের সভায় গৃহীত।
৪. ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের বেঙ্গলুরু ৩০ অফ সেচি (ফের্টার বার এন্ড ফান্ডা ফুলক বিকল্প) অনুসারে বেঙ্গলুরু ২০১৫ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের/পুরো আর্থিক বছরে নিরীক্ষিত কোনো হয়েছে বা কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট www.zenithexportslimited.com ও ষ্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইট www.bseindia.com ও www.nseindia.com দেখা যাবে।

৩১.০৩.২০১৬ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক/

বছরের অনির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক ফলাফল

লক্ষ টাকায়

বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ৩ মাস		সমাপ্ত বছর	
	৩১.০৩.১৬ (নির্দিষ্ট)	৩১.০৩.১৫ (নির্দিষ্ট)	৩১.০৩.১৬ (নির্দিষ্ট)	৩১.০৩.১৫ (নির্দিষ্ট)
১. নিট বিক্রয়/সাধারণ খেতে অর্থ (নেট)	৪,৫৭৫	৬,৩৬৩	২৪,২০২	২৪,৫৪৭
২. আয়ের কারণে খেতে অর্থ	০২০	০০৬	৪০৭	১,১০০
৩. মোট কার্যকর খেতে অর্থ (নেট)	৪,৫৭৫	৬,৩৬৯	২৪,৬০৯	২৫,৬৪৭
৪. মূল্য	-	-	-	-
৫. ১) নগদ আয়ের কারণে	৪,৫৭৫	৬,১৭৭	২৪,২০২	২৪,৫০০
৬. ২) মালিকানা পত্র	০০	৪০	৪০৭	১৪০
৭. ৩) মালিকানা পত্র (ব্যতিক্রমী পরিচালনা)	(৪৪)	২৭৬	৪১৬	(১২৪)
৮. ৪) ঋণ/পূর্ণকর্তী/সন্তানের	২৬১	২৭১	৪০২	১,০০০
৯. ৫) আয়কর এবং প্রদেয় কর	১৭	১০	৪১৬	৪০০
১০. ৬) পরিচালকদের বেতন	৪০১	৪৭১	৪০০	১,৭০২
১১. ৭) শুল্ক ও দায়িত্ব	০০	১১৬	০২৭	১১৬
১২. ৮) অপ্রাপ্ত অর্থ/প্রদেয় নিট	(৪০১)	(০৭১)	(১২৪)	(৪০২)
১৩. ৯) আয়কর (নির্দিষ্ট) জমাতে	-	-	-	-
১৪. ১০) অপ্রাপ্ত অর্থ (নির্দিষ্ট) করে স্বত্বাধীনে করা হয়েছে।	-	-	-	-
১৫. ১১) আয়কর অর্থ	০১৪	১০০	৪১৬	১,০০২
১৬. মোট অর্থ (নেট) খেতে	৪,৫৭৫	৬,৩৬৩	২৪,১৮৫	২৪,১৪৫
১৭. লক্ষ (+)/(অর্থাৎ) করে পূর্ণ	-	-	-	-
১৮. মালিকানা পত্রের খেতে (১-২)	(১৪)	(০০৬)	১৭৪	১০
১৯. মালিকানা পত্র	১০	০৬	৪০	১০
২০. নিট আয়/(অর্থ) করে পরে	৪,৫৬১	৬,৩৬৩	২৪,১৭১	২৪,১৩৫
২১. মালিকানা পত্রের খেতে (৩-৪)	৫৪	(১২৫)	৪০০	৪০০
২২. স্বত্বাধীনে করা	১৭	(১)	১২৪	৪০০
২৩. লক্ষ (+)/(অর্থ) করে পরে	-	-	-	-
২৪. মালিকানা পত্রের পূর্ণ (৩-৬)	০৭	(১২৬)	৪০০	০
২৫. স্বত্বাধীনে করা	-	-	-	-
২৬. মালিকানা পত্রের পূর্ণ (৭-৮)	০৭	(১২৬)	৪০০	০
২৭. মোট কার্যকর খেতে	(১০)	(১২৬)	৪১	(১০)
২৮. নিট আয়/(অর্থ) করে পরে	৪,৫৬১	৬,৩৬৩	২৪,১৭১	২৪,১৩৫
২৯. মালিকানা পত্রের পূর্ণ (৯-১০)	৫৪	(১২৫)	৪০০	৪০০
৩০. স্বত্বাধীনে করা	-	-	-	-
৩১. নিট আয়/(অর্থ) করে পরে	৪,৫৬১	৬,৩৬৩	২৪,১৭১	২৪,১৩৫
৩২. মালিকানা পত্রের পূর্ণ (১১-১২)	৪০০	৪০০	৪০০	৪০০
৩৩. স্বত্বাধীনে করা	-	-	-	-
৩৪. মালিকানা পত্রের পূর্ণ (১৩-১৪)	৪০০	৪০০	৪০০	৪০০
৩৫. মোট কার্যকর খেতে	৪,৫৬১	৬,৩৬৩	২৪,১৭১	২৪,১৩৫
৩৬. মালিকানা পত্রের পূর্ণ (১৫-১৬)	৪০০	৪০০	৪০০	৪০০
৩৭. মোট কার্যকর খেতে	৪,৫৬১	৬,৩৬৩	২৪,১৭১	২৪,১৩৫

৩১ মার্চ, ২০১৬ সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিকের

ভিত্তিক ফলাফল, বাজার এবং নিম্নলিখিত মূল্য

লক্ষ টাকায়

বিবরণ	সমাপ্ত ৩ মাস		সমাপ্ত বছর	
	৩১.০৩.১৬ (নির্দিষ্ট)	৩১.০৩.১৫ (নির্দিষ্ট)	৩১.০৩.১৬ (নির্দিষ্ট)	৩১.০৩.১৫ (নির্দিষ্ট)
১. ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ				
১.১. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১,১০	১,১০	৩৪৭	১,১১৭
১.২. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	৪,৪৭৫	৪,৪৭৫	৪,২০৫	১৩,৪৩০
১.৩. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	২১৪	৪০৬	১,৬৫৬	৪,০৫০
১.৪. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	৪০০	৪০০	৪৭১	৪,০১২
১.৫. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	০.০৭৪	০.০৭৪	০.০০১	২৪.৪৪২
১.৬. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	৪,৫৭৫	৪,৫৭৫	৪,৫০১	২৪.৪৪২
১.৭. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০১	১০	১০	(১৪)
১.৮. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০১	১০	১০	১০
১.৯. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.১০. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	(১৪)	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.১১. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০১	১০	১০	১০
১.১২. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.১৩. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.১৪. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.১৫. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.১৬. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.১৭. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.১৮. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.১৯. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.২০. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.২১. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.২২. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.২৩. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.২৪. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.২৫. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.২৬. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.২৭. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.২৮. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.২৯. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৩০. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৩১. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৩২. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৩৩. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৩৪. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৩৫. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৩৬. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৩৭. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৩৮. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৩৯. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৪০. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৪১. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৪২. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৪৩. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৪৪. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৪৫. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৪৬. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৪৭. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৪৮. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৪৯. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)
১.৫০. মোট ক্রেতারী/ক্রেতারী গ্রন্থ	১০	(১০)	(১০)	(১০)

৩১.০৩.২০১৬ তারিখ পর্যন্ত সম্পত্তি ও ঋণের বিবরণী

বিবরণ	৩১.০৩.১৬ পর্যন্ত	
	নির্দিষ্ট	নির্দিষ্ট
১. ইকুইটি এবং ঋণ		
২. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৩. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৪. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৫. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৬. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৭. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৮. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৯. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
১০. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
১১. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
১২. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
১৩. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
১৪. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
১৫. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
১৬. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
১৭. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
১৮. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
১৯. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
২০. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
২১. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
২২. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
২৩. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
২৪. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
২৫. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
২৬. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
২৭. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
২৮. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
২৯. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৩০. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৩১. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৩২. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৩৩. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৩৪. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৩৫. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৩৬. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৩৭. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৩৮. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৩৯. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৪০. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৪১. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৪২. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৪৩. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৪৪. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৪৫. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৪৬. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৪৭. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৪৮. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০
৪৯. মোট ঋণ	১,০০০	১,০০০
৫০. মোট সম্পত্তি	৪৪০	৪৪০

১. চলতি বছরের শেষ বৈশিষ্ট্যের অর্থাৎ বছর পুরো আর্থিক বছরে নিরীক্ষিত।

২. পূর্ণকর্তী হিসাব বছরে অর্থাৎ/বছরে বছর লক্ষ চলতি বছরে অর্থাৎ প্রচলন অনুসারে পুনর্মূল্যায়ন/পুনর্মূল্যায়িত করা হয়েছে।

৩. উপরিউক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফলগুলি ২৫ মে, ২০১৬ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত কোম্পানির পরিচালকবর্গের সভায় গৃহীত।

জেনিথ এক্সপোর্ট লিমিটেডের পক্ষে
 স্ব./ (আইএ একাউন্টেন্ট)
 তারিখ: ২৫ মে ২০১৬
 ম্যানেজিং ডিরেক্টর